DHZ-915
Olympic Bench Inc

please note:parts didnt
demlitioned part and fast
eners not listed on the
jotroduction

o

e

Cheese head Inner hex Screw
M8*20

18 | Screw cap ¢20%¢9*15

17 | Small shaft sleeve $20*¢13*9

16 | Tension spring THOS

15 | Connector of large spring C079

I @ " Semi—circle inner her screw
M10*25

) 13 | Flat washer T1.5%12%20

12 | Hex nut(self-locking) M12

11 | Hex screw M12*110

o= 1 I O IO "= T I NOR TG NG I SO O

10 | Hex nut(self-locking)M12

09 | Flat washer T2*¢12 32

08 | Hex screw M12*30 24

Coatintara nl A a
CUOUTTICT SUTIR 1TTCUU imTeT 11T

-
D

07 |screw

MANXON

NVITU ZU

06 | Small gasket C088933*T2.5

05 | Large gasket C068920*T2.5

04 | Circlip $52

03 | Flat washer¢12 32

02 | Hex nut(self-locking)M12 16

01 | Hex screw M12*85 16

NO. Name Quantity




